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Women / 2 / Gr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Almaguer2123
Tag Usa

9.525 9.700 9.6509.750 38.625
2 1T 1 2 1

1

Aoki Lee Chung2136
Park Avenue

9.325 9.475 9.675__.___ 37.950
4 2 2 1 2

2

Sofia Uribe2129
Tag Usa

9.550 9.700 9.1008.975 37.325
1 1T 9 5T 3

3

Hannah Shanker2121
Hollywood Ymca

9.100 9.400 9.4259.150 37.075
7 3 6T 4 4

4

Daphnie Efroni2137
ZGA

9.450 9.025 9.1009.400 36.975
3 6 3 5T 5

5

Mia Przelomski2145
Park Avenue

8.925 9.225 9.4509.200 36.800
9 4 4 3 6

6

Melanie Silva2144
Hollywood Ymca

9.150 8.950 9.0509.150 36.300
6 8 6T 6T 7

7

Mary Robert2143
Hollywood Ymca

8.950 9.100 8.9509.000 36.000
8 5T 8 7 8

8

Mikaela Spivak2138
ZGA

9.200 9.000 8.7009.025 35.925
5 7 7 8 9

9

Mia Chang2140
Epic

8.800 8.500 9.0509.175 35.525
10 9 5 6T 10

10

Yael Rubinovitch2148
ZGA

8.750 9.100 8.5508.550 34.950
11 5T 10 9 11

11
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